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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Sophia Lee227

499399 United Gymnastics

8.850 9.650 9.2759.600 37.375
5T 1 2T 3 1

1

Gabriela Nagy210

493141 Capital Gymnastics

9.325 9.550 8.9009.400 37.175

2 2 6 11T 2

2

Alyssa Robinson221

455182 Northwest Kids

8.675 9.500 9.1009.600 36.875

9 3 3T 6 3

3

Ainsley Pinckard214

493139 Capital Gymnastics

8.525 9.150 9.3009.650 36.625

11T 7T 1 2 4

4

Isabella Patterson208

498580 Boerne Gymnastics

8.725 9.200 9.0509.100 36.075

7T 6 11T 7 5

5

Riley Pearce213

551179 Capital Gymnastics

8.450 9.400 9.1259.075 36.050

15 5 13T 5 6

6

Kylie Uitto215

499275 Flipnastics
9.350 8.400 9.0259.250 36.025

1 21T 9 8 7

7

Faith Endebrock218

454751 Kidsports G-Force

9.000 8.600 8.9009.475 35.975

3T 16 4 12T 8

8

Braque Looper220

421031 Northwest Kids

9.000 8.800 8.6259.300 35.725

4T 12 8 22 9

9

Cecily Rizo216

550312 HUGS Elite

8.725 8.650 9.2259.100 35.700

8T 14T 12T 4 10

10

Sheldyn Seward219

456953 Northwest Kids

8.125 9.450 8.4759.425 35.475

21 4 5 24 11

11

Sylvia Spaustat228

495278 United Gymnastics

8.475 9.150 8.6759.075 35.375

14 8T 14T 19T 12

12

Mykaela Vasquez229

493215 United Gymnastics

8.400 8.650 8.4509.375 34.875

16 15T 7 25 13

13

Ali Seaback222

496152 Platinum Gymnastics

8.625 8.500 8.9008.650 34.675

10 17T 19T 13T 14

14

Samantha Brogden217

494617 HUGS Elite

8.525 9.100 8.9507.900 34.475

12T 10 25 9T 15

15

Kaelyn Duman226

562892 River City Gymnastic

8.500 7.800 9.3258.700 34.325

13 26 18 1 16

16

Jaidyn Ryals201

550495 AHGA

7.750 9.150 8.6758.650 34.225

25T 9T 20T 20T 17

17

Julia Simpton203

493209 Aerial Athletics

7.750 8.500 8.7009.200 34.150

26T 18T 10 16T 18

18

Chelbie Crisp202

507708 Acrotex

8.300 8.350 8.7008.650 34.000

19 23 21T 17T 19

19

Ashton Barley209

552903 Capital Gymnastics

8.325 8.500 8.8008.300 33.925

18 19T 22T 14T 20

20

Grecia Cabrerra223

553381 Powerhouse (San Juan

8.250 8.300 8.9508.300 33.800

20 24 23T 10T 21

21
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Kiera Franklin211

499260 Capital Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 8.3507.475 33.675

6T 11 27 26 22

22

Carly Cannon231

554480 VIP Gymnastics

7.850 8.750 8.0508.950 33.600

24 13 15 27 23

23

Alyssa Crabbe207

548397 Artemov Gymnastics

7.450 8.400 8.8007.750 32.400

28 22T 26 15T 24

24

Morghan Neely225

550315 Powerhouse TNT

8.000 8.500 8.6507.225 32.375

22 20T 29 21 25

25

Jade Dathe212

493146 Capital Gymnastics

7.750 7.950 7.6508.900 32.250

27T 25 16 28 26

26

Andrea Palacios206

504287 Alamo Gymnastics

6.950 7.300 8.5258.850 31.625

29 28 17 23 27

27

Juliette Rider204

589016 Alamo Gymnastics

8.350 7.700 7.1507.300 30.500

17 27 28 29 28

28

Sofia Criado205

494367 Alamo Gymnastics

7.950 0.000 8.7008.050 24.700

23 29T 24 18T 29

29

Analisa Lopez224

550290 Powerhouse TNT

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

30* 30* 30* 30* 30*

30*

Elena McCrum230

554577 VIP Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

31* 31* 31* 31* 31*

31*


